
 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Women's Foil

TEAM POINT CALCULATIONS

CURRENT AS OF 1/13/2025

RANK NAME BTH DIVISION

TEAM 

TOTAL 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 1st 2nd

1  Liu, Jaelyn 2009 North Texas 5,498.000 800 736 700 680 600 1182 800

2  Cho, Rebecca 2008 New Jersey 3,306.000 552 548 420 340 315 644 487

3  Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 2008 Central California 3,140.000 411 371 368 340 306 700 644

4  Fedeli, Caterina 2009 Georgia 3,079.000 552 411 368 280 278 595 595

5  Liu, Joy, Zhaoyi 2009 Orange Coast 2,930.000 556 510 340 306 245 490 483

6  Nissinoff, Alexandra 2009 New Jersey 2,263.000 416 318 280 278 246 483 242

7  Tan, Kaitlyn 2008 New England 2,197.000 368 321 240 212 195 490 371

8  Lee, Lavender 2009 New Jersey 2,141.000 480 248 118 0 0 700 595

9  Shen, Emilia 2010 New England 2,110.000 408 300 210 180 0 644 368

10  Calise, Ella 2009 West-Rock 2,003.000 400 300 280 236 204 357 226

11  Goor, Viviene 2009 Northern CA 1,929.000 309 276 221 212 200 361 350

12  Yang, Iris 2010 Westchester-Rockland1,636.000 274 252 214 206 203 245 242

13  Yang, Emma 2010 New England 1,426.000 428 248 195 180 140 235 0

14  Lai, Sophia 2009 North TX 1,322.000 264 228 208 132 129 361 0

15  Yang, Audrey 2010 Central CA 1,244.000 312 278 220 0 0 231 203

16  Orvananos, Anice 2008 Metro NYC 1,209.000 276 220 118 0 0 595 0

17  Kim, Rachel 2009 Central CA 1,107.500 414 214 110 0 0 369.5 0

18  Chen, Chloe 2008 Southern CA 1,062.000 340 274 0 0 0 238 210

19  Mi, Aileen 2008 Western NY 991.000 340 236 180 0 0 235 0

20  Seo, Irene 2008 New Jersey 959.000 0 0 0 0 0 595 364

21  Chen, Renee 2010 New Jersey 847.000 276 201 177 0 0 193 0

22  Wang, Carol 2010 Kentucky 614.000 412 202 0 0 0 0 0

23  Doroshkevich, Taisiia 2009 Illinois 402.000 210 192 0 0 0 0 0

24  Rozpedowski, Claire 2008 New Jersey 346.000 208 138 0 0 0 0 0

25  Liu, Angel (Daying) 2008 New England 330.000 204 126 0 0 0 0 0

26  Hsu, Kaylin 2010 Orange Coast 326.000 204 122 0 0 0 0 0

27  Chow, Annabelle 2008 New Jersey 303.000 183 120 0 0 0 0 0

28  Mu, Allison 2008 Central CA 252.000 130 122 0 0 0 0 0

29  Deng, Melissa 2010 Central CA 250.000 136 114 0 0 0 0 0

30  Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 2009 West-Rock 244.000 132 112 0 0 0 0 0

31  Liu, Samantha 2010 Orange Coast 232.000 232 0 0 0 0 0 0

32  McSherry, Ava 2010 Metro NYC 165.000 165 0 0 0 0 0 0

33  Maniktala, Prisha 2009 Central CA 132.000 132 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 # Feng, Grace 2011 West-Rock 128.000 128 0 0 0 0 0 0

35 # Joo, Natalie 2011 Metro NYC 125.000 125 0 0 0 0 0 0

36  Ho, Addison 2010 Central CA 124.000 124 0 0 0 0 0 0

37  Zheng, Julie 2008 New England 122.000 122 0 0 0 0 0 0

38 # Wang, Joanna 2012 Long Island 120.000 120 0 0 0 0 0 0

39  Xie, Lillian 2010 Virginia 116.000 116 0 0 0 0 0 0

40T  Sun, Emily 2008 San Diego 114.000 114 0 0 0 0 0 0

40T  Biodrowicz, Julia 2008 Illinois 114.000 114 0 0 0 0 0 0

42  Shmukler, Maria 2009 N. Carolina 112.000 112 0 0 0 0 0 0

43 # Tsimiklis, Aphrodite 2012 Long Island 110.000 110 0 0 0 0 0 0

Group I Values Group II Values

# = Y14



 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - CADET as of:  1/13/2025

No Team points for 33-64 CDT - JULY 2024 CDT - NOV 2024 CDT - JAN 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 1 400 np 0 np 0

Cho, Rebecca 5.33 278 3 340 9 214

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 3 340 20 134 2 368

Fedeli, Caterina 5.33 278 2 368 np 0

Liu, Joy, Zhaoyi 18 138 22 130 3 340

Nissinoff, Alexandra np 0 6 278 5 280

Tan, Kaitlyn 2 368 17 140 10 212

Lee, Lavender 28 118 39 0 33 0

Shen, Emilia 35 0 61 0 37 0

Calise, Ella 37 0 5 280 1 400

Goor, Viviene 24 126 10 212 16 200

Yang, Iris 8 274 9 214 13 206

Yang, Emma 17 140 47 0 17 140

Lai, Sophia 22.5 129 21 132 12 208

Yang, Audrey 68 0 60 0 6 278

Orvananos, Anice 65.5 0 7 276 28 118

Kim, Rachel 9 214 32 110 57.5 0

Chen, Chloe 3 340 8 274 36 0

Mi, Aileen 67 0 3 340 35 0

Seo, Irene 51 0 34 0 45 0

Chen, Renee 49 0 109 0 7 276

Wang, Carol 107 0 71 0 15 202

Doroshkevich, Taisiia 11 210 33 0 60 0

Rozpedowski, Claire 12 208 48.5 0 18 138

Liu, Angel (Daying) 14 204 24 126 np 0

Hsu, Kaylin 82 0 14 204 26 122

Chow, Annabelle 130 0 27 120 38 0

Mu, Allison 26 122 38 0 22 130

Deng, Melissa 19 136 83 0 30 114

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 21 132 50 0 31 112

Liu, Samantha 91 0 118 0 49 0

McSherry, Ava 81 0 51.5 0 np 0

Maniktala, Prisha np 0 35 0 21 132

Feng, Grace 36 0 23 128 48 0

Joo, Natalie 80 0 150 0 24.5 125

Ho, Addison 34 0 25 124 44 0

Zheng, Julie 87 0 26 122 43 0

Wang, Joanna 62 0 122 0 27 120

Xie, Lillian 73.5 0 29 116 np 0

Sun, Emily 55 0 30 114 47 0

Biodrowicz, Julia 30 114 99 0 62 0

Shmukler, Maria 31 112 115 0 90 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite 153 0 90.5 0 32 110

# = Y14



 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - JUNIOR as of:  1/13/2025

No Team points for 33-64 JR - JULY 2024 JR - OCT 2024 JR - NOV 2024

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 3 510 1 600 np 0

Cho, Rebecca 5 420 2 552 11 315

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 68 0 14 306 8 411

Fedeli, Caterina 8 411 44 0 2 552

Liu, Joy, Zhaoyi 14 306 45 0 3 510

Nissinoff, Alexandra 38 0 10 318 72.33 0

Tan, Kaitlyn 66 0 9 321 22 195

Lee, Lavender 45 0 99 0 41 0

Shen, Emilia 16 300 65 0 27 180

Calise, Ella 19 204 33 0 16 300

Goor, Viviene 29 174 13 309 84 0

Yang, Iris 32 165 30 171 49 0

Yang, Emma 27 180 22 195 100 0

Lai, Sophia 60 0 110 0 103 0

Yang, Audrey 12 312 68 0 105.5 0

Orvananos, Anice 50 0 41 0 52 0

Kim, Rachel 155 0 54 0 7 414

Chen, Chloe 125 0 66 0 36 0

Mi, Aileen 52 0 27 180 61 0

Seo, Irene 106 0 93 0 47 0

Chen, Renee 37 0 28 177 19.33 201

Wang, Carol 119 0 115 0 80.5 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia 55 0 113.5 0 23 192

Rozpedowski, Claire 85 0 75 0 71 0

Liu, Angel (Daying) 96 0 113.5 0 88 0

Hsu, Kaylin 40.5 0 117 0 72.33 0

Chow, Annabelle 95 0 26 183 42 0

Mu, Allison 175 0 np 0 70 0

Deng, Melissa 51 0 50.5 0 89.5 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 105 0 73 0 51 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0 162 0

McSherry, Ava 86 0 32 165 44 0

Maniktala, Prisha 126 0 71 0 145 0

Feng, Grace 82 0 57 0 68 0

Joo, Natalie 114 0 60 0 54.5 0

Ho, Addison np 0 np 0 86 0

Zheng, Julie 63 0 161.5 0 111 0

Wang, Joanna np 0 144.5 0 104 0

Xie, Lillian 79 0 140 0 75 0

Sun, Emily 146 0 69 0 97 0

Biodrowicz, Julia 72 0 96 0 94 0

Shmukler, Maria 154 0 105 0 181 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Y14



 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Women's Foil

DOMESTIC - DIVISION I as of: 1/13/2025

No Team points for 33-64

DV1 - 

JULY 

SF=0.8 2024

DV1 - 

OCT 

SF=0.8 2024
DV1 - JAN 

SF=0.8 2025

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 1 800 3 680 2 736

Cho, Rebecca 8 548 57 0 19 272

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace 46 0 34 0 17 280

Fedeli, Caterina 17 280 21 264 42 0

Liu, Joy, Zhaoyi 6 556 66 0 51 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra 62 0 25.5 246 12 416

Tan, Kaitlyn 74 0 27 240 72 0

Lee, Lavender 25 248 54 0 33 0

Shen, Emilia 72 0 51 0 14 408

Calise, Ella 42 0 28 236 56 0

Goor, Viviene 38 0 53 0 18 276

Yang, Iris 36 0 62 0 24 252

Yang, Emma 9 428 70.5 0 25 248

Lai, Sophia 30 228 130 0 21 264

Yang, Audrey 32 220 74 0 50 0

Orvananos, Anice 91 0 32 220 37 0

Kim, Rachel 44 0 132 0 102.5 0

Chen, Chloe 67 0 122.5 0 82 0

Mi, Aileen 28 236 159 0 46 0

Seo, Irene 48 0 81.33 0 55 0

Chen, Renee 53 0 42 0 40 0

Wang, Carol np 0 89 0 13 412

Doroshkevich, Taisiia 69 0 75 0 122.5 0

Rozpedowski, Claire 94 0 47 0 np 0

Liu, Angel (Daying) 87 0 125.5 0 np 0

Hsu, Kaylin 99 0 np 0 60 0

Chow, Annabelle 76 0 56 0 84 0

Mu, Allison np 0 np 0 48 0

Deng, Melissa 107 0 138.5 0 83 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) 81 0 112.5 0 np 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0 29 232

McSherry, Ava 98 0 102 0 np 0

Maniktala, Prisha 117 0 174.5 0 122.5 0

Feng, Grace np 0 103.25 0 121 0

Joo, Natalie np 0 125.5 0 108 0

Ho, Addison np 0 np 0 53 0

Zheng, Julie 71 0 147 0 90 0

Wang, Joanna np 0 np 0 88 0

Xie, Lillian 112 0 148 0 np 0

Sun, Emily 114 0 45 0 126 0

Biodrowicz, Julia 119 0 156 0 96 0

Shmukler, Maria np 0 174.5 0 139.33 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Y14



 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Women's Foil

INT'L - CADET as of:  1/13/2025

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

CDT 

WORLDS 2024

Budapest 

HUN 11/16/24 Cabries FRA 12/7/24 Poznan POL 1/11/25

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 1 800 1 700 np 0 np 0

Cho, Rebecca np 0 6 487 2 644 21 231

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace np 0 2 644 10 371 1 700

Fedeli, Caterina np 0 3 595 3 595 24 221

Liu, Joy, Zhaoyi np 0 7 483 17 245 5 490

Nissinoff, Alexandra np 0 25 217 7 483 18 242

Tan, Kaitlyn np 0 10 371 5 490 np 0

Lee, Lavender np 0 8 480 1 700 3 595

Shen, Emilia np 0 27 210 11 368 2 644

Calise, Ella np 0 50 0 22.5 226 14 357

Goor, Viviene np 0 24 221 13 361 16 350

Yang, Iris np 0 29 203 18 242 17 245

Yang, Emma np 0 20 235 np 0 np 0

Lai, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0 13 361

Yang, Audrey np 0 44 0 21 231 29 203

Orvananos, Anice np 0 38 0 3 595 34 0

Kim, Rachel np 0 41 0 42 0 10.5 369.5

Chen, Chloe np 0 35 0 27 210 19 238

Mi, Aileen np 0 37 0 37 0 20 235

Seo, Irene np 0 33 0 12 364 3 595

Chen, Renee np 0 46 0 32 193 40.5 0

Wang, Carol np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia np 0 np 0 45 0 64 0

Rozpedowski, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Angel (Daying) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Hsu, Kaylin np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Chow, Annabelle np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Mu, Allison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Deng, Melissa np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

McSherry, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Maniktala, Prisha np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Ho, Addison np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Julie np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Joanna np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Xie, Lillian np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Emily np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Biodrowicz, Julia np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Shmukler, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite np 0 np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Y14



 2024-2025 USA Fencing Team Point Standings

Cadet Women's Foil

INT'L - JUNIOR as of:  1/13/2025

#'s in ( ) = Rolling Pts Only

JR 

WORLDS 

SF=2 2024

Istanbul TUR 

SF=2 11/1/24

Bangkok 

THA 

SF=1.97 12/14/24

PLACE PTS PLACE PTS PLACE PTS

Liu, Jaelyn 15 0 13 618 1 1182

Cho, Rebecca np 0 24 378 26 360.51

Gebala, Gabrielle Grace np 0 44 0 48 0

Fedeli, Caterina np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Joy, Zhaoyi np 0 np 0 np 0

Nissinoff, Alexandra np 0 np 0 np 0

Tan, Kaitlyn np 0 np 0 np 0

Lee, Lavender np 0 np 0 np 0

Shen, Emilia np 0 np 0 np 0

Calise, Ella np 0 np 0 np 0

Goor, Viviene np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Iris np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Emma np 0 np 0 np 0

Lai, Sophia np 0 np 0 np 0

Yang, Audrey np 0 np 0 np 0

Orvananos, Anice np 0 np 0 np 0

Kim, Rachel np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Chloe np 0 np 0 np 0

Mi, Aileen np 0 np 0 np 0

Seo, Irene np 0 np 0 np 0

Chen, Renee np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Carol np 0 np 0 np 0

Doroshkevich, Taisiia np 0 np 0 np 0

Rozpedowski, Claire np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Angel (Daying) np 0 np 0 np 0

Hsu, Kaylin np 0 np 0 np 0

Chow, Annabelle np 0 np 0 np 0

Mu, Allison np 0 np 0 np 0

Deng, Melissa np 0 np 0 np 0

Dai, Zizhuo (Zizi) np 0 np 0 np 0

Liu, Samantha np 0 np 0 np 0

McSherry, Ava np 0 np 0 np 0

Maniktala, Prisha np 0 np 0 np 0

Feng, Grace np 0 np 0 np 0

Joo, Natalie np 0 np 0 np 0

Ho, Addison np 0 np 0 np 0

Zheng, Julie np 0 np 0 np 0

Wang, Joanna np 0 np 0 np 0

Xie, Lillian np 0 np 0 np 0

Sun, Emily np 0 np 0 np 0

Biodrowicz, Julia np 0 np 0 np 0

Shmukler, Maria np 0 np 0 np 0

Tsimiklis, Aphrodite np 0 np 0 np 0

# = Y14


